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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 24th round, Match #190

Friday, 17.04.2016, 14:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 19°C. Spectators: 300

«Illichivets» Mariupol

0 : 1

«Stal» Kamianske

1 Lysiuk Andrii
18 Korniienko Viktor
54 Hloba Artur
36 Didenko Viktor
63 Shuba Anatolii
15 Bezlepkin Volodymyr
74 Denysov Oleh
31 Papuk Denys
61 Papuk Danylo
44 Bilokin Yevhenii
65 Abramov Valentyn

Substitutes
12 Kushnarov Danylo
53 Salovskyi Viacheslav
42 Volk Pavlo
62 Petryk Dmytro
64 Chernov Yurii
50 Shatalov Andrii
28 Mochevinskyi Ivan

12 Hloba Dmytro
17 Storchylo Yaroslav
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
3 Ulianov Anatolii
6 Plutenko Valentyn
10 Meskhi Mykhailo
7 Kushnarenko Bohdan
11 Kostenko Kyrylo
13 Kopytov Dmytro
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
9 Ohanisian Armen

Substitutes
1 Riabenko Danylo
15 Khotsianovskyi Artem
18 Slastinov Daniil
16 Turko Yevhen
14 Ustymenko Denys
5 Malyshev Denys
2 Kovalov Mykhailo

Referee:
Serputko Hennadii
Assistant 1:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Proshchenko Roman
4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Makhno Hennadii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 24th round, Match #190
Friday, 17.04.2016, 14:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 19°C. Spectators: 300

«Illichivets» Mariupol 0 : 1 «Stal» Kamianske
40' 6 Plutenko Valentyn

60' 7 Kushnarenko Bohdan
18 Slastinov Daniil

66' 8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
15 Khotsianovskyi Artem

63 Shuba Anatolii
50 Shatalov Andrii 71'

71' 4 Mytsyk Bohdan

44 Bilokin Yevhenii
53 Salovskyi Viacheslav 78'

53 Salovskyi Viacheslav 82'

86' 9 Ohanisian Armen
14 Ustymenko Denys

65 Abramov Valentyn
28 Mochevinskyi Ivan 88'

18 Korniienko Viktor 88'

90' 11 Kostenko Kyrylo
5 Malyshev Denys

90+3' 5 Malyshev Denys
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